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Session 6 B - Preliminaries
SAT 14 SEP 2019  15:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 125 14 SEP 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) MARTINEZ RIVAS YUBERJEN (3) COL
QUIROGA Ramon Nicanor ARG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar RUS
KOR
ESP
THA
UZB

KRUTASOV Sergey
CHO Jung Sook
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan Tomas
NAKLAM Karn
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 126 14 SEP 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) BIBOSSINOV Saken KAZ
KHARKHUU Enkhmandakh MGL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona Manuela AUS
HUN
PRK
PUR
FIN

SULEJMANI Maksim
BEKI Piroska Boglarka
KIM Chun Sam
FERRIERA VALENTINE Emmanuel
MUSTONEN Jarno

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 127 14 SEP 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) YUSIFZADA Masud AZE
MORTAJI Said MAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey CAN
IND
ESP
KOR
TTO

FIACCO Frank
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan Tomas
CHO Jung Sook
BECKLES James

30:26
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 128 14 SEP 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) ALGHARAGHIR MOHAMMAD JOR
HOVHANNISYAN Artur (6) ARMBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS SULEJMANI Maksim FIN
UZB
PRK
HUN
THA

MUSTONEN Jarno
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
KIM Chun Sam
BEKI Piroska Boglarka
NAKLAM Karn

27:30
27:30
26:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 129 14 SEP 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) IBRAHIM OMAR Salah (7) GER
JO SEHYEONG KORBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank RUS
TTO
TUR
PUR
AZE

KRUTASOV Sergey
BECKLES James
CINAR Yasar
FERRIERA VALENTINE Emmanuel
GURBANALIEV Emil

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 130 14 SEP 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) PAALAM CARLO PHI
SZAKA Istvan HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr ROU
MAR
IND
THA
ESP

COBZAC Ramona Manuela
ABBAR Bachir
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
NAKLAM Karn
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan Tomas

30:25
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 131 14 SEP 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) FATYCH Maksym UKR
CITFCI Batuhan TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRK KIM Chun Sam HUN
PUR
CAN
FIN
TTO

BEKI Piroska Boglarka
FERRIERA VALENTINE Emmanuel
FIACCO Frank
MUSTONEN Jarno
BECKLES James

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 132 14 SEP 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) TU Po-Wei TPE
AMIT (2) IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook MAR
AZE
THA
AUS
TUR

ABBAR Bachir
GURBANALIEV Emil
NAKLAM Karn
SULEJMANI Maksim
CINAR Yasar

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

Page 1 / 2



AIBA Men's World Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com

BOX-------------------SESS002200--_C74 1.0 Report Created  SAT 14 SEP 2019 18:25

Session 6 B - Preliminaries
SAT 14 SEP 2019  15:00 - Afternoon
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RED
BLUE

9 133 14 SEP 17:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) DA CONCEICAO SOUSA Hebert (5) BRA
MERSLJAKOV Andrej GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno RUS
PUR
TTO
ROU
IND

KRUTASOV Sergey
FERRIERA VALENTINE Emmanuel
BECKLES James
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

29:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 134 14 SEP 17:15 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) KAKHRAMONOV Fanat UZB
CAMMARANO Adrian AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil KOR
HUN
TUR
CAN
PRK

CHO Jung Sook
BEKI Piroska Boglarka
CINAR Yasar
FIACCO Frank
KIM Chun Sam

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 135 14 SEP 17:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) SCAIFE Ryan Kevin NZL
BANDARENKA Vitali BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERRIERA VALENTINE Emmanuel THA
IND
UZB
TTO
MAR

NAKLAM Karn
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
BECKLES James
ABBAR Bachir

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 136 14 SEP 17:45 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) POLETAN Sandro SRB
CAVALLARO Salvatore (4) ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan Tomas CAN
AUS
PRK
RUS
AZE

FIACCO Frank
SULEJMANI Maksim
KIM Chun Sam
KRUTASOV Sergey
GURBANALIEV Emil

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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